

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2703 OF 2007

ASHFAQUE KARIM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MASARAT ISLAM SOHARWARDY

Respondent(s)

(for withdrawal of amount with O/R)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)